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1 431153 Al Shifa Hospital Pvt.Ltd. 5,894 4,572 457 4,115 ADVANCE

2 431152 Al Shifa Hospital Pvt.Ltd. 4,794 4,681 468 4,213 FINAL

3 432007 Almas Hospital 1,49,747 1,45,886 14,589 1,31,297 FINAL

4 432009 Almas Hospital 14,986 14,581 1,458 13,123 FINAL

5 432011 Almas Hospital 5,86,157 4,64,096 46,410 4,17,686 ADVANCE

6 432014 Almas Hospital 2,14,952 1,67,381 16,738 1,50,643 ADVANCE

7 432434 Almas Hospital 28,034 27,367 2,737 24,630 FINAL

8 432438 Almas Hospital 3,24,287 2,54,422 25,442 2,28,980 ADVANCE

9 432439 Almas Hospital 11,166 8,659 866 7,793 ADVANCE

10 432214 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 6,25,499 6,16,666 0 6,16,666 FINAL

11 432216 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 20,37,645 16,06,853 0 16,06,853 ADVANCE

12 431147 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 15,26,989 12,18,051 0 12,18,051 ADVANCE

13 431145 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 4,65,364 4,57,615 0 4,57,615 FINAL

14 431959 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 5,04,341 4,94,680 0 4,94,680 FINAL

15 431998 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 14,91,181 14,69,621 0 14,69,621 FINAL

16 432348 Amrita InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 1,58,972 1,55,008 15,501 1,39,507 FINAL

17 431422 Amrita InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 3,57,340 2,83,217 28,322 2,54,895 ADVANCE

18 432261 Aster Medcity 7,93,914 7,84,020 78,402 7,05,618 FINAL

19 432262 Aster Medcity 11,61,966 9,21,628 92,163 8,29,465 ADVANCE

20 431148 Azeezia Medical College Hospital 7,000 6,835 683 6,152 FINAL

21 431404 EMS Memorial Co operaƟve Hospital AND Research Centre Ltd 3,38,307 2,64,963 26,496 2,38,467 ADVANCE

22 432411 Lakshmi Hospital 2,55,030 2,49,011 24,901 2,24,110 FINAL

23 432035 Lourdes Hospital 9,70,503 9,48,849 95,793 8,53,056 FINAL

24 432239 Lourdes Hospital 3,06,409 3,00,190 30,019 2,70,171 FINAL

25 432241 Lourdes Hospital 6,43,492 5,08,211 50,821 4,57,390 ADVANCE

26 431418 Lourdes Hospital 14,51,213 11,54,776 1,15,478 10,39,298 ADVANCE

27 432404 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 5,56,709 4,39,423 43,942 3,95,481 ADVANCE

28 432403 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 14,929 14,567 1,457 13,110 FINAL

29 431292 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 15,438 1,498 1,498 0 FINAL

30 431294 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 3,66,753 2,88,442 29,007 2,59,435 ADVANCE

31 431415 Medical Centre Daya 6,712 6,549 655 5,894 FINAL

32 431158 Metro InternaƟonal Cardiac Centre 20,826 16,137 1,614 14,523 ADVANCE

33 431155 Metro InternaƟonal Cardiac Centre 28,738 27,956 2,796 25,160 FINAL

34 432277 Mother Hospital P Ltd 11,98,609 11,80,319 1,18,032 10,62,287 FINAL

35 432281 Mother Hospital P Ltd 1,00,060 77,906 7,791 70,115 ADVANCE

36 431303 Mother Hospital P Ltd 2,89,616 2,82,740 28,274 2,54,466 FINAL

37 432027 Mother Hospital P Ltd 5,78,131 5,71,131 57,113 5,14,018 FINAL

38 432028 Mother Hospital P Ltd 5,59,340 4,41,492 44,149 3,97,343 ADVANCE

39 432359 Moulana Hospital 90,550 87,811 8,781 79,030 FINAL

40 432360 Moulana Hospital 6,38,042 5,05,123 50,512 4,54,611 ADVANCE

41 431388 Moulana Hospital 62,568 60,109 6,011 54,098 FINAL

42 432049 Msgr.JOSEPH KANDATHIL MEMORIAL CANCER RESEARCH CENTRE 4,22,070 4,17,815 41,782 3,76,033 FINAL

43 431384 P.S. Mission Hospital 2,94,813 2,33,195 23,320 2,09,875 ADVANCE

44 431151 PAALANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 4,855 4,734 473 4,261 FINAL

45 431295 PVS Hospital 42,408 41,407 4,141 37,266 FINAL

46 431300 PVS Hospital 4,05,916 3,98,322 39,832 3,58,490 FINAL

47 432037 SAMARITAN HEART INSTITUTE 4,88,436 4,81,073 48,107 4,32,966 FINAL

48 431378 Sankars Health Care Scans and DiagnosƟcs 9,775 7,523 752 6,771 ADVANCE

49 431379 Sankars Health Care Scans and DiagnosƟcs 79,705 77,579 7,758 69,821 FINAL

50 432193 Thangam Hospital 47,726 46,196 4,620 41,576 FINAL
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51 431420 Thangam Hospital 2,31,698 1,83,455 18,345 1,65,110 ADVANCE

52 431416 Travancore Scans Pvt Ltd 13,933 13,591 1,359 12,232 FINAL

53 431380 Valluvanad Hospital Complex Limited 25,238 19,532 1,953 17,579 ADVANCE

54 431382 Valluvanad Hospital Complex Limited 2,89,098 2,82,632 28,263 2,54,369 FINAL

55 432039 Vijaya Hospital 25,121 24,454 2,445 22,009 FINAL

56 432040 Vijaya Hospital 1,00,919 79,850 7,985 71,865 ADVANCE

57 432050 West Fort Hospital 15,737 15,239 1,524 13,715 FINAL

58 432051 West Fort Hospital 65,529 51,538 5,154 46,384 ADVANCE

TOTAL 2,15,25,180 1,89,11,177 13,07,189 1,76,03,988 0


